Plastic and
Light Alloys
Milling
Endmills for plastic materials
Endmills for plexiglass
Endmills for light alloys
Products and processes
for advanced solutions

110R.1001055100 10 55 100 10 5
110R.120123083 12 30 83 12 6
D
C
O
N
D
C
APMX
OAL
Cod.
DC APMX OAL DCON RE
h10 0/+2 0/+2 h6 +/-0,05
110TDR.015030640 1,5 6 40 3 0,75
110TDR.020030640 2 6 40 3 1
110TDR.020061060 2 10 60 6 1
110TDR.030031240 3 12 40 3 1,5
110TDR.030061560 3 15 60 6 1,5
110TDR.040061560 4 15 60 6 2
110TDR.040062075 4 20 75 6 2
110TDR.050061660 5 16 60 6 2,5
110TDR.060062060 6 20 60 6 3
110TDR.060063060 6 30 60 6 3
110TDR.060063575 6 35 75 6 3
110TDR.080082263 8 22 63 8 4
110TDR.0800840100 8 40 100 8 4
110TDR.100102572 10 25 72 10 5
110TDR.1001055100 10 55 100 10 5
110TDR.120123083 12 30 83 12 6
RE
D
C
O

PLASTIC MATERIALS MILLING
Single flute endmill - Straight
HM
K20-K30
Micrograin
WN
HA
0°
29°
45°
Cod.
DC APMX OAL DCON
h10 0/+2 0/+2 h6
110TD.015030640 1,5 6 40 3
110TD.020030640 2 6 40 3
110TD.020061060 2 10 60 6
110TD.030031240 3 12 40 3
110TD.030061560 3 15 60 6
110TD.040061560 4 15 60 6
110TD.040062075 4 20 75 6
110TD.050061660 5 16 60 6
110TD.060062060 6 20 60 6
110TD.060063060 6 30 60 6
110TD.060063575 6 35 75 6
110TD.080082263 8 22 63 8
110TD.0800840100 8 40 100 8
110TD.100102572 10 25 72 10
110TD.1001055100 10 55 100 10
110TD.120123083 12 30 83 12
D
C
O
N

PLASTIC MATERIALS MILLING
3 flutes endmill - Right helix
HM
K20-K30
Micrograin
WN
HA
30°
15°
45°
β α
βα
Cod.
DC APMX OAL DCON
h10 0/+2 0/+2 h6
103I.030061057 3 10 57 6
103I.040061357 4 13 57 6
103I.050061557 5 15 57 6
103I.060061857 6 18 57 6
103I.070082063 7 20 63 8
103I.080082063 8 20 63 8
103I.090102272 9 22 72 10
103I.100102572 10 25 72 10
103I.120123083 12 30 83 12
103I.140143083 14 30 83 14
103I.160163592 16 35 92 16
103I.180183592 18 35 92 18
103I.2002045104 20 45 104 20
D
C
O
N

3 flutes ball nose endmill - Right helix
HM
K20-K30
Micrograin
WN
HA
30°
15°
45°
β α
βα
RE
Cod.
DC APMX OAL DCON RE
h10 0/+2 0/+2 h6 +/-0,05
103RI.030061057 3 10 57 6 1,5
103RI.040061357 4 13 57 6 2
103RI.050061557 5 15 57 6 2,5
103RI.060061857 6 18 57 6 3
103RI.070082063 7 20 63 8 3,5
103RI.080082063 8 20 63 8 4
103RI.090102272 9 22 72 10 4,5
103RI.100102572 10 25 72 10 5
103RI.120123083 12 30 83 12 6
103RI.140143083 14 30 83 14 7
103RI.160163592 16 35 92 16 8
103RI.180183592 18 35 92 18 9
103RI.2002045104 20 45 104 20 10
D
C
O
N

Micrograin
WN
HA
30°
30°
45°
Cod.
DC APMX OAL DCON
e9 0/+2 0/+2 h6
110P.040060658 4 6 58 6
110P.040061558 4 15 58 6
110P.050060758 5 7 58 6
110P.050062258 5 22 58 6
110P.060062258 6 22 58 6
110P.060063270 6 32 70 6
110P.080082263 8 22 63 8
110P.080083270 8 32 70 8
110P.100103272 10 32 72 10
110P.1001042100 10 42 100 10
110P.120123283 12 32 83 12
110P.1201252100 12 52 100 12
D
C
O
N

HM
K20-K30
Micrograin
WN
HA
40°
18° β α
βα
CVD DLC Cer-DL
Cod.
DC APMX LH OAL DCON RE DN
h6 0/+2 0/+2 0/+2 h6 +/-0,03 0/-0,05
303.040060657R02DL 4 6 12 57 6 0,2 3,9
303.040060670R02DL 4 6 20 70 6 0,2 3,9
303.060060957R03DL 6 9 18 57 6 0,3 5,8
303.060060970R03DL 6 9 30 70 6 0,3 5,8
303.080081263R04DL 8 12 24 63 8 0,4 7,8
303.080081280R04DL 8 12 40 80 8 0,4 7,8
303.100101572R05DL 10 15 30 72 10 0,5 9,8
303.100101590R05DL 10 15 50 90 10 0,5 9,8
303.120121883R06DL 12 18 36 83 12 0,6 11,8
303.1201218100R06DL 12 18 60 100 12 0,6 11,8
303.160162493R08DL 16 24 48 93 16 0,8 15,8
303.1601624120R08DL 16 24 80 120 16 0,8 15,8
303.2002030104R10DL 20 30 60 104 20 1 19,8
303.2002030150R10DL 20 30 100 150 20 1 19,8
D
C
O
N

D
C
LH
OAL
D
N
APMX
Cod. DC APMX LH OAL DCON RE DN
Coated Uncoated e8 0/+2 0/+2 0/+2 h6 +0,03/+0 0/-0,05
102TC.020-40°G 102TC.020-40° 2 4 6 57 6 0,5 1,8
102TC.030-40°G 102TC.030-40° 3 5 9 57 6 0,5 2,8
102TCL.030-40°G 102TCL.030-40° 3 6 50 100 6 0,5 2,8
102TC.040-40°G 102TC.040-40° 4 6 12 57 6 0,5 3,7
102TCL.040-40°G 102TCL.040-40° 4 8 50 100 6 0,5 3,7
102TC.050-40°G 102TC.050-40° 5 7 15 57 6 0,5 4,6
102TCL.050-40°G 102TCL.050-40° 5 10 50 100 6 0,5 4,6
102TC.060-40°G 102TC.060-40° 6 8 20 57 6 1 5,5
102TCL.060-40°G 102TCL.060-40° 6 12 50 100 6 1 5,5
102TC.080-40°G 102TC.080-40° 8 10 26 63 8 1 7,4
102TCL.080-40°G 102TCL.080-40° 8 16 50 100 8 1 7,4
102TC.100-40°G 102TC.100-40° 10 12 31 72 10 1,5 9,2
102TCL.100-40°G 102TCL.100-40° 10 20 70 120 10 1,5 9,2
102TC.120-40°G 102TC.120-40° 12 14 37 83 12 1,5 11
102TCL.120-40°G 102TCL.120-40° 12 24 100 150 12 1,5 11
102TC.140-40°G 102TC.140-40° 14 16 41 83 14 2 13
102TCL.140-40°G 102TCL.140-40° 14 28 100 150 14 2 13
102TC.160-40°G 102TC.160-40° 16 18 43 92 16 2 15
102TCL.160-40°G 102TCL.160-40° 16 32 100 150 16 2 15
102TC.200-40°G 102TC.200-40° 20 22 53 104 20 2,5 19
102TCL.200-40°G 102TCL.200-40° 20 40 100 150 20 2,5 19
RE
102
26
102RC/RCL

PVD TiB2 Cer-Al
Also available without coating
D
C
O
N
D
C
LH
OAL
D
N
APMX
Cod. DC DC TOL. APMX LH OAL DCON RE DN
Coated Uncoated 0/+2 0/+2 0/+2 h6 f8 0/-0,05
102RC.020-40°G 102RC.020-40° 2 -0,012/-0,040 4 6 57 6 1 1,8
102RC.030-40°G 102RC.030-40° 3 -0,012/-0,040 5 9 57 6 1,5 2,8
102RCL.030-40°G 102RCL.030-40° 3 -0,012/-0,040 6 50 100 6 1,5 2,8
102RC.040-40°G 102RC.040-40° 4 -0,012/-0,040 6 12 57 6 2 3,7
102RCL.040-40°G 102RCL.040-40° 4 -0,012/-0,040 8 50 100 6 2 3,7
102RC.050-40°G 102RC.050-40° 5 -0,012/-0,040 7 15 57 6 2,5 4,6
102RCL.050-40°G 102RCL.050-40° 5 -0,012/-0,040 10 50 100 6 2,5 4,6
102RC.060-40°G 102RC.060-40° 6 -0,012/-0,040 8 20 57 6 3 5,5
102RCL.060-40°G 102RCL.060-40° 6 -0,012/-0,040 12 50 100 6 3 5,5
102RC.080-40°G 102RC.080-40° 8 -0,020/-0,056 10 26 63 8 4 7,4
102RCL.080-40°G 102RCL.080-40° 8 -0,020/-0,056 16 50 100 8 4 7,4
102RC.100-40°G 102RC.100-40° 10 -0,020/-0,056 12 31 72 10 5 9,2
102RCL.100-40°G 102RCL.100-40° 10 -0,020/-0,056 20 70 120 10 5 9,2
102RC.120-40°G 102RC.120-40° 12 -0,020/-0,056 14 37 83 12 6 11
102RCL.120-40°G 102RCL.120-40° 12 -0,020/-0,056 24 100 150 12 6 11
102RC.140-40°G 102RC.140-40° 14 -0,026/-0,070 16 41 83 14 7 13
102RCL.140-40°G 102RCL.140-40° 14 -0,026/-0,070 28 100 150 14 7 13
102RC.160-40°G 102RC.160-40° 16 -0,026/-0,070 18 43 92 16 8 15
102RCL.160-40°G 102RCL.160-40° 16 -0,026/-0,070 32 100 150 16 8 15
102RC.200-40°G 102RC.200-40° 20 -0,026/-0,070 22 53 104 20 10 19
102RCL.200-40°G 102RCL.200-40° 20 -0,026/-0,070 40 100 150 20 10 19
RE
27
103I-45°
ALUMINUM ALLOYS MILLING
3 flutes endmill - 45° Right helix
HM
K20-K30
Micrograin
WN
HA
45°
15°
45°
β α
βα
103
Cod.
DC APMX OAL DCON
h10 0/+2 0/+2 h6
103I.030061057-45° 3 10 57 6
103I.040061357-45° 4 13 57 6
103I.050061557-45° 5 15 57 6
103I.060061857-45° 6 18 57 6
103I.070082063-45° 7 20 63 8
103I.080082063-45° 8 20 63 8
103I.090102272-45° 9 22 72 10
103I.100102572-45° 10 25 72 10
103I.120123083-45° 12 30 83 12
103I.140143083-45° 14 30 83 14
103I.160163592-45° 16 35 92 16
103I.180183592-45° 18 35 92 18
103I.2002045104-45° 20 45 104 20
D
C
O
N
D
C
APMX
OAL
103
28
ALUMINUM ALLOYS MILLING
3 flutes endmill - 45° Right helix
Special front geometry for better surface finish
103PI-45°
Cod.
DC APMX OAL DCON
h10 0/+2 0/+2 h6
103PI.030061057-45° 3 10 57 6
103PI.040061357-45° 4 13 57 6
103PI.050061557-45° 5 15 57 6
103PI.060061857-45° 6 18 57 6
103PI.080082063-45° 8 20 63 8
103PI.100102572-45° 10 25 72 10
103PI.120123083-45° 12 30 83 12
103PI.160163592-45° 16 35 92 16
103PI.2002045104-45° 20 45 104 20
HM
K20-K30
Micrograin
WN